
DAY DATE YEAR PLAN

Tuesday Tuesday, April 1, 2025  

Wednesday Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Thursday Thursday, April 3, 2025

Friday Friday, April 4, 2025

Saturday Saturday, April 5, 2025

Sunday Sunday, April 6, 2025 Ram Navami 

Monday Monday, April 7, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Thursday Thursday, April 10, 2025 Mahavir Jayanthi (Holiday)

Friday Friday, April 11, 2025

Saturday Saturday, April 12, 2025

Sunday Sunday, April 13, 2025

Monday Monday, April 14, 2025

Ambedkar Jayanthi / Bihu / 

Baisakhi (Holiday)

Tuesday Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Thursday Thursday, April 17, 2025

Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday (Holiday)

Saturday Saturday, April 19, 2025

Sunday Sunday, April 20, 2025

Monday Monday, April 21, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Earth Day

Wednesday Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Thursday Thursday, April 24, 2025

Friday Friday, April 25, 2025

Saturday Saturday, April 26, 2025

Sunday Sunday, April 27, 2025

Monday Monday, April 28, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Basava Jayanti (Holiday)

Thursday Thursday, May 1, 2025 Labour Day (Holiday)

Friday Friday, May 2, 2025

Saturday Saturday, May 3, 2025

Sunday Sunday, May 4, 2025

Monday Monday, May 5, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, May 7, 2025

School reopens for gr.10 for A.Y 

2025-26

Thursday Thursday, May 8, 2025

Friday Friday, May 9, 2025

Saturday Saturday, May 10, 2025 CCA Activity on Mother's Day

Sunday Sunday, May 11, 2025 Mother's Day 

Monday Monday, May 12, 2025 Budha Purnima (Holiday)

Tuesday Tuesday, May 13, 2025



Wednesday Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Thursday Thursday, May 15, 2025

Friday Friday, May 16, 2025

Saturday Saturday, May 17, 2025

Sunday Sunday, May 18, 2025

Monday Monday, May 19, 2025

School reopens for grs.6 to 9 for 

A.Y 2025-26

Tuesday Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, May 21, 2025

Thursday Thursday, May 22, 2025 no

Friday Friday, May 23, 2025

Saturday Saturday, May 24, 2025

Sunday Sunday, May 25, 2025

Monday Monday, May 26, 2025
School reopens for grs.1 to 5 for 

A.Y 2025-26 / FA-1 (Gr.10)

Tuesday Tuesday, May 27, 2025 FA-1 (Gr.10)

Wednesday Wednesday, May 28, 2025 FA-1 (Gr.10)

Thursday Thursday, May 29, 2025 FA-1 (Gr.10)

Friday Friday, May 30, 2025

Saturday Saturday, May 31, 2025 Orientation Programme

Sunday Sunday, June 1, 2025

Monday Monday, June 2, 2025

School reopens for Pre-primary 

for A.Y 2025-26
Tuesday Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Thursday Thursday, June 5, 2025 World Environment Day (CCA)

Friday Friday, June 6, 2025

Saturday Saturday, June 7, 2025 Market Day (market set-up)

Sunday Sunday, June 8, 2025

Monday Monday, June 9, 2025 Student Council Election

Tuesday Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Election results

Wednesday Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Thursday Thursday, June 12, 2025

Friday Friday, June 13, 2025

Saturday Saturday, June 14, 2025

Investiture Ceremony 2025 / 

CCA activity for Father's Day

Sunday Sunday, June 15, 2025 Father's Day 

Monday Monday, June 16, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, June 18, 2025

Thursday Thursday, June 19, 2025

Friday Friday, June 20, 2025 Family Day (Pre Primary)

Saturday Saturday, June 21, 2025 International Yoga Day (CCA)

Sunday Sunday, June 22, 2025

Monday Monday, June 23, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, June 25, 2025



Thursday Thursday, June 26, 2025

Muharram (Holiday) / World 

Drug Awareness Day

Friday Friday, June 27, 2025

Saturday Saturday, June 28, 2025

World Drug Awareness Program 

(CCA)

Sunday Sunday, June 29, 2025

Monday Monday, June 30, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, July 1, 2025 National Doctor's Day (CCA)

Wednesday Wednesday, July 2, 2025

Thursday Thursday, July 3, 2025 FA 2 for Gr.10 

Friday Friday, July 4, 2025 FA 2 for Gr.10 

Saturday Saturday, July 5, 2025 FA 2 for Gr.10 

Sunday Sunday, July 6, 2025

Monday Monday, July 7, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Thursday Thursday, July 10, 2025 Guru Purnima (AA)

Friday Friday, July 11, 2025

Saturday Saturday, July 12, 2025 World Population Day (CCA)

Sunday Sunday, July 13, 2025

Monday Monday, July 14, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, July 16, 2025 FA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Thursday Thursday, July 17, 2025 FA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Friday Friday, July 18, 2025 FA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Saturday Saturday, July 19, 2025 FA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Sunday Sunday, July 20, 2025

Monday Monday, July 21, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, July 22, 2025 National Flag Day (AA)

Wednesday Wednesday, July 23, 2025

Thursday Thursday, July 24, 2025

Friday Friday, July 25, 2025

Saturday Saturday, July 26, 2025 Kargil Vijay Diwas (CCA)

Sunday Sunday, July 27, 2025

Monday Monday, July 28, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, July 29, 2025 International Tiger Day (AA)

Wednesday Wednesday, July 30, 2025

Thursday Thursday, July 31, 2025

Friday Friday, August 1, 2025

Saturday Saturday, August 2, 2025 CCA Activity for Friendship Day

Sunday Sunday, August 3, 2025 National Friendship Day

Monday Monday, August 4, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Thursday Thursday, August 7, 2025

Friday Friday, August 8, 2025

Varamahalakshmi Festival 

(Holiday)



Saturday Saturday, August 9, 2025 no

Sunday Sunday, August 10, 2025

Monday Monday, August 11, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Thursday Thursday, August 14, 2025

Friday Friday, August 15, 2025 Independence Day (CCA)

Saturday Saturday, August 16, 2025 Janmashtami (CCA)

Sunday Sunday, August 17, 2025

Monday Monday, August 18, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, August 20, 2025 FA 2 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Thursday Thursday, August 21, 2025 FA 2 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Friday Friday, August 22, 2025 FA 2 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Saturday Saturday, August 23, 2025 FA 2 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Sunday Sunday, August 24, 2025

Monday Monday, August 25, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Gowri Festival (Holiday)

Wednesday Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

Thursday Thursday, August 28, 2025

Friday Friday, August 29, 2025 National Sports Day (AA)

Saturday Saturday, August 30, 2025 Ganesha Festival (CCA) 

Sunday Sunday, August 31, 2025

Monday Monday, September 1, 2025 SA 1 for Gr.10 

Tuesday Tuesday, September 2, 2025 SA 1 for Gr.10 

Wednesday Wednesday, September 3, 2025 SA 1 for Gr.10 

Thursday Thursday, September 4, 2025

Friday Friday, September 5, 2025

Teacher's Day / Id-Milad / Onam 

(Holiday)

Saturday Saturday, September 6, 2025

Sunday Sunday, September 7, 2025

Monday Monday, September 8, 2025 SA 1 for Gr.10 

Tuesday Tuesday, September 9, 2025 SA 1 for Gr.10 

Wednesday Wednesday, September 10, 2025 SA 1 for Gr.10 

Thursday Thursday, September 11, 2025

Friday Friday, September 12, 2025 Grandparent's Day

Saturday Saturday, September 13, 2025

Hindi Diwas (AA) / 

Grandparents' Day (CCA)

Sunday Sunday, September 14, 2025

Monday Monday, September 15, 2025 SA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Tuesday Tuesday, September 16, 2025 SA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Wednesday Wednesday, September 17, 2025 SA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Thursday Thursday, September 18, 2025 SA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Friday Friday, September 19, 2025 SA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Saturday Saturday, September 20, 2025 SA 1 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Sunday Sunday, September 21, 2025



Monday Monday, September 22, 2025

Navratri (Winter holidays 

begin….)

Tuesday Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Thursday Thursday, September 25, 2025

Friday Friday, September 26, 2025

Saturday Saturday, September 27, 2025

Sunday Sunday, September 28, 2025 Durga Puja (Holiday)

Monday Monday, September 29, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Ayudha Puja (Holiday)

Thursday Thursday, October 2, 2025

Gandhi Jayanti / Vijayadashami 

(Holiday)

Friday Friday, October 3, 2025 (School reopens)

Saturday Saturday, October 4, 2025

Sunday Sunday, October 5, 2025

Monday Monday, October 6, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)

Wednesday Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Thursday Thursday, October 9, 2025

Friday Friday, October 10, 2025

Saturday Saturday, October 11, 2025 Annual Sports Meet

Sunday Sunday, October 12, 2025

Monday Monday, October 13, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Thursday Thursday, October 16, 2025

Friday Friday, October 17, 2025 Food Festival Day

Saturday Saturday, October 18, 2025 CCA Activity for Deepavali

Sunday Sunday, October 19, 2025

Monday Monday, October 20, 2025 Naraka Chaturdasi (Holiday)

Tuesday Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Deepavali (Holiday)

Wednesday Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Balipadyami (Holiday)

Thursday Thursday, October 23, 2025

Friday Friday, October 24, 2025

Saturday Saturday, October 25, 2025

Sunday Sunday, October 26, 2025

Monday Monday, October 27, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Thursday Thursday, October 30, 2025

Friday Friday, October 31, 2025

Saturday Saturday, November 1, 2025 Kannada Rajyotsava (CCA)

Sunday Sunday, November 2, 2025

Monday Monday, November 3, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti



Thursday Thursday, November 6, 2025

Friday Friday, November 7, 2025

Saturday Saturday, November 8, 2025 Kanakadasa Jayanti (Holiday)

Sunday Sunday, November 9, 2025

Monday Monday, November 10, 2025 FA 3 for Gr.10

Tuesday Tuesday, November 11, 2025 FA 3 for Gr.10

Wednesday Wednesday, November 12, 2025 FA 3 for Gr.10

Thursday Thursday, November 13, 2025

Friday Friday, November 14, 2025 Children's Day (CCA)

Saturday Saturday, November 15, 2025

Sunday Sunday, November 16, 2025

Monday Monday, November 17, 2025 FA 3 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Tuesday Tuesday, November 18, 2025 FA 3 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Wednesday Wednesday, November 19, 2025 FA 3 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Thursday Thursday, November 20, 2025 FA 3 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Friday Friday, November 21, 2025

Saturday Saturday, November 22, 2025

Sunday Sunday, November 23, 2025

Monday Monday, November 24, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Constitution Day (CCA)

Wednesday Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Thursday Thursday, November 27, 2025

Friday Friday, November 28, 2025

Saturday Saturday, November 29, 2025

Sunday Sunday, November 30, 2025

Monday Monday, December 1, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Thursday Thursday, December 4, 2025

Friday Friday, December 5, 2025

Saturday Saturday, December 6, 2025 Cooking without Fire

Sunday Sunday, December 7, 2025

Monday Monday, December 8, 2025 Indian Army Day (AA)

Tuesday Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Thursday Thursday, December 11, 2025

Friday Friday, December 12, 2025

Saturday Saturday, December 13, 2025

Sunday Sunday, December 14, 2025

Monday Monday, December 15, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Thursday Thursday, December 18, 2025

Friday Friday, December 19, 2025

Saturday Saturday, December 20, 2025 Annual Day

Sunday Sunday, December 21, 2025

Monday Monday, December 22, 2025



Tuesday Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Christmas (CCA)

Thursday Thursday, December 25, 2025 Christmas (Holiday)

Friday Friday, December 26, 2025

Saturday Saturday, December 27, 2025

Sunday Sunday, December 28, 2025

Monday Monday, December 29, 2025

Tuesday Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Wednesday Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Thursday Thursday, January 1, 2026 New Year's Day (Holiday)

Friday Friday, January 2, 2026

Saturday Saturday, January 3, 2026

Sunday Sunday, January 4, 2026

Monday Monday, January 5, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Wednesday Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Thursday Thursday, January 8, 2026

Friday Friday, January 9, 2026

Saturday Saturday, January 10, 2026 CCA Activity for Makar Sankranti

Sunday Sunday, January 11, 2026

Monday Monday, January 12, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Wednesday Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

Thursday Thursday, January 15, 2026

Friday Friday, January 16, 2026

Saturday Saturday, January 17, 2026

Sunday Sunday, January 18, 2026

Monday Monday, January 19, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, January 20, 2026

10th gr. - CRT / Savodaya / 

Preparatory

Wednesday Wednesday, January 21, 2026

10th gr. - CRT / Savodaya / 

Preparatory

Thursday Thursday, January 22, 2026

10th gr. - CRT / Savodaya / 

Preparatory

Friday Friday, January 23, 2026

10th gr. - CRT / Savodaya / 

Preparatory

Saturday Saturday, January 24, 2026

10th gr. - CRT / Savodaya / 

Preparatory

Sunday Sunday, January 25, 2026

Monday Monday, January 26, 2026 Republic Day (Holiday)

Tuesday Tuesday, January 27, 2026 FA 4 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Wednesday Wednesday, January 28, 2026 FA 4 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Thursday Thursday, January 29, 2026 FA 4 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Friday Friday, January 30, 2026 FA 4 (Grs. 1 - 9)

Saturday Saturday, January 31, 2026

Sunday Sunday, February 1, 2026



Monday Monday, February 2, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Wednesday Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Thursday Thursday, February 5, 2026

Friday Friday, February 6, 2026

Saturday Saturday, February 7, 2026 Art Day

Sunday Sunday, February 8, 2026

Monday Monday, February 9, 2026 SA 2 Final exams for Gr.9

Tuesday Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Wednesday Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Thursday Thursday, February 12, 2026

Friday Friday, February 13, 2026

Saturday Saturday, February 14, 2026

Sunday Sunday, February 15, 2026 Maha Shivratri

Monday Monday, February 16, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Wednesday Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Thursday Thursday, February 19, 2026

Friday Friday, February 20, 2026

Saturday Saturday, February 21, 2026

Sunday Sunday, February 22, 2026

Monday Monday, February 23, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Wednesday Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Thursday Thursday, February 26, 2026

Friday Friday, February 27, 2026

Saturday Saturday, February 28, 2026 National Science Day

Sunday Sunday, March 1, 2026

Monday Monday, March 2, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Holi

Wednesday Wednesday, March 4, 2026

Thursday Thursday, March 5, 2026

Friday Friday, March 6, 2026

Saturday Saturday, March 7, 2026

Sunday Sunday, March 8, 2026

Monday Monday, March 9, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Wednesday Wednesday, March 11, 2026

Thursday Thursday, March 12, 2026

Friday Friday, March 13, 2026

Saturday Saturday, March 14, 2026

Sunday Sunday, March 15, 2026

Monday Monday, March 16, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, March 17, 2026

Wednesday Wednesday, March 18, 2026

Thursday Thursday, March 19, 2026 Ugadi Festival (Holiday)

Friday Friday, March 20, 2026



Saturday Saturday, March 21, 2026 Ramzan Festival (Holiday)

Sunday Sunday, March 22, 2026

Monday Monday, March 23, 2026 SA 2 for Grs. 1 to 8

Tuesday Tuesday, March 24, 2026

Wednesday Wednesday, March 25, 2026

Thursday Thursday, March 26, 2026

Friday Friday, March 27, 2026

Saturday Saturday, March 28, 2026

Sunday Sunday, March 29, 2026

Monday Monday, March 30, 2026

Tuesday Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Mahavir Jayanthi (Holiday)


